

General T&C

Terms & Conditions:

- All users of the promotion must read and abide by the relevant terms and conditions before participating in this promotional event. Your participation will mean that you have read and agreed to the terms and conditions.
- This event is organized by Hutchison Telephone Company Limited ("Hutchison").
- This event will take place from 17 December 2024 to 27 December 2024 at 23:59 (subject to Hong Kong time).
- Users of the promotion must be Hong Kong residents aged 18 or above. Hutchison is only responsible for the promotion of this event and is not responsible for the quality of products and services provided by suppliers. All products and services are provided directly to customers by participating suppliers, and all responsibilities and obligations related to products and services are solely the responsibility of the relevant suppliers; if you have any inquiries, disputes or complaints about products and services, please contact the suppliers directly.
- If there is any dispute over this event, Hutchison will have the final decision.
- If any terms and conditions of this event are changed, Hutchison will make the final decision without prior notice.

Partner T&C

Magniflex

Terms & Conditions:

- This offer is valid from 17 December 2024 to 27 December 2024.
- This offer is only applicable to specified items.
- This offer is only applicable to Online store and Magniflex Causeway Bay Windsor House Flagship Store.
- Enter the relevant promo code on the checkout page to enjoy the offer.
- For in-store payments, the relevant promo code must be presented at checkout.
- In case of any disputes, Magniflex reserves the right to make the final decision.